
 

DEPARTMENTS Dept ID ADDRESS P.O. BOX UF EXT FAX# CHAIR/DIRECTOR E-MAIL ADDRESS OFFICE CONTACT 
         

ANTHROPOLOGY 1604 1112 TUR 117305 2-2253 2-6929 Chris McCarty ufchris@ufl.edu Karen Jones 
ASTRONOMY 1606 211 SSRB 112055 2-2052 2-5089 Charles Telesco telesco@astro.ufl.edu Janet Rose 

 
BIOLOGY 

 
1690 

 
220 BAR 

 
118525 

2-1175 / 
2-9925 

2-3704  
Marta Wayne 

 
chair@biology.ufl.edu 

 
Karen Patterson 

 
CHEMISTRY 

 
1612 

 
214 LEI 

 
117200 

2-0541 / 
2-5266 

2-8758  
Bill Dolbier 

 
chair@chem.ufl.edu 

 
Kirsten Erickson 

CLASSICS 1614 125 DAU 117435 2-2075 6-0297 Mary Ann Eaverly eaverly@ufl.edu Tina Williams 
ECONOMICS 1603 224 MAT 117140 2-0151 2-7860 Roger Blair rdblair@ufl.edu Janet Nobles 
ENGLISH 1620 4008 TUR 117310 2-6650 2-0860 Sid Dobrin sdobrin@ufl.edu Melissa Davis 
GEOGRAPHY 1622 3141 TUR 117315 2-0494 2-8855 Jane Southworth jsouthwo@ufl.edu Desiree Price 
GEOLOGICAL SCIENCES 1624 241 WM 112120 2-2231 2-9294 David Foster dafoster@ufl.edu Kristin Nichola 
HISTORY 1628 25 FLI 117320 2-0271 2-6927 Sean Adams spadams@ufl.edu Erin Smith 
LANGUAGES, LITERATURES & CULTURES 1686 301 PUGH 115565 2-2422 2-1443 Akintunde Akinyemi akinyemi@ufl.edu Bodo Randrianasolo 
LINGUISTICS 1630 4131 TURL 115454 2-0639 2-8480 Fiona McLaughlin fmcl@ufl.edu Kelli Granade 
MATHEMATICS 1632 358 LIT 118105 2-0281 2-8357 Douglas Cenzer cenzer@ufl.edu Margaret Somers 
PHILOSOPHY 1634 330 FLO 118545 2-2084 2-5577 Gene Witmer gwitmer@ufl.edu Megan Amos 
PHYSICS 1636 2201 NPB 118440 2-0521 2-0524 Kevin Ingersent ingersent@ufl.edu Jamie Dale 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 1638 234 AND 117325 2-0262 2-8127 Ido Oren oren@ufl.edu Patricia Root 
PSYCHOLOGY 1640 114 PSY 112250 2-0601 2-7985 Lise Abrams abrams@ufl.edu Cindy Heesacker 
RELIGION 1642 107 AND 117410 2-1625 2-7395 James Mueller, Interim jmueller@ufl.edu Annie Newman 
SOCIOLOGY and CRIMINOLOGY & LAW 1692 3219 TUR 117330 2-0265 2-6568 Barbara Zsembik zsembik@ufl.edu   Lisandra Villalobos 
SPANISH & PORTUGUESE STUDIES 1688 170 DAUER 117405 2-2016 2-5679 Gillian Lord glord@ufl.edu Tania Fleming 
STATISTICS 1648 102 FLO 118545 2-1941 2-5175 Brett Presnell presnell@stat.ufl.edu Tina Greenly 

         
PROGRAMS Dept ID ADDRESS P.O. BOX UF EXT FAX# CHAIR/DIRECTOR E-MAIL ADDRESS OFFICE CONTACT 
ACADEMIC ADVISING 1652 228 FAR 112015 2-1521 2-2905 Joe Spillane spillane@ufl.edu Kristina Spam 
AFRICAN AMERICAN STUDIES 1662 104 WALKER 118120 2-5927 2-0007 Sharon Austin polssdw@polisci.ufl.edu Sharon Burney 
AFRICAN STUDIES 1660 427 GRI 115560 2-2183 2-2435 Brenda Chalfin bchalfin@ufl.edu Ikeade Akinyemi 
Bureau of Economic & Business Research 1698 221 MAT 117145 2-0171 2-4739 Christopher McCarty chrism@bebr.ufl.edu Stefanie Jones 
EUROPEAN STUDIES 1666 3324 TUR 117342 4-7142 2-8966 Amie Kreppel kreppel@ufl.edu Lisa Booth 
HUMANITIES AND THE PUBLIC SPHERE 1672 200 WAL 118030 2-0796 2-5378 Bonnie Effros beffros@ufl.edu  
DIAL CTR WRITTEN & ORAL COMM 1658 402 ROL 112032 2-5421 2-5420 Kellie Roberts, Interim robertsk@ufl.edu Cher Phillips 
FRANCE-FLORIDA RESEARCH INST 1668  117405 2-2421  Alioune Sow sow@ufl.edu  
GRAHAM CENTER PUBLIC SERVICE 1684 220 Pugh 112030 6-1575 6-1576 David Colburn, Interim colburn@ufl.edu Sherry Feagle 
GREEK STUDIES  125 DAU 117435 3-3693 6-0297 Kostas Kapparis kapparis@ufl.edu Tina Williams 
HINDU TRADITIONS  107 AND 117410 2-1625 2-7394 Vasudha Narayanan vasu@ufl.edu Annie Newman 
JEWISH STUDIES 1674 201 Walker 118020 2-9247 2-9245 Jack Kugelmass jkugelma@ufl.edu   Sandra James 
LANGUAGE LEARNING CTR 1654 1317 TURL 117300 2-2112  Judith Shoaf jshoaf@ufl.edu  

 
LAND USE AND ENV. CHANGE INSTITUTE 

 
1676 

 
207 Williamson 

 
112120 

2-7226 / 
2-8664 

 
2-9294 

 
Mark Brenner 

 
Brenner@ufl.edu 

 
 

SAMUEL PROCTOR ORAL HISTORY 1628 241 PUGH 115215 2-7168 6-1983 Paul Ortiz portiz@ufl.edu Tamarra Jenkins 
UNIVERSITY WRITING PROGRAM 1694 402 TIGERT 112020 6-1138 6-1345 Creed Greer cgreer@ufl.edu Jessie Runge 
WOMEN’S STUDIES 1680 200 UST 117352 3-0382 2-4873 Bonnie Moradi moradib@ufl.edu Donna Tuckey 
WRITING CENTER 1696 SW Broward 115150 2-2010  Winifred Cooke wcooke@ufl.edu Denise Dixon 
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